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1. Background and methodological design
Background and objectives

® |[n 2009 a study on car users’ acceptance for certain eSafety technologies was carried out through
five European countries (France, Germany, ltaly, Poland, UK) to support the eSafetyChallenge
main event in Vallelunga (ltaly).

® Two years later another consumer survey was realised with comparable objectives but on a larger
scale. The present consumer survey should serve as an update for the results of 2009 and as
documentation support for the eSafetyChallenge main event in Teesdorf (Austria).

® The study should look mainly into personal ratings of car selection criteria and awareness of
certain eSaftey technologies. Results should be shown for different sub target groups (age groups,
gender, carrying a child and experience with dangerous situations in road traffic).

® The study was focused on the following six technologies:

Electronic Stability Advanced Blind Spot Speed Alert Lane Support Adaptive Headlights
Control Emergency Braking Monitoring System
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1. Background and methodological design
Study design

The study was planned and conducted as an online survey with the goal to achieve 500 opinions of
consumers per country.

® Consumers who drive a car
® Must be involved in the decision making process when buying a car
Target group } e Planning to buy a new car until the end of the year 2012
® Selected countries: Austria, Belgium, Czech Republic, France, Germany, ltaly,
Netherlands, Poland, Spain, and UK *
® Computer assisted web interviews (CAWI) ut
} ® Total N=5,000 interviews, n=500 interviews ¢

Method ® Questionnaire in 8 languages
® Duration of questionnaire approx. t=10 minut
® Data analysed with statistical software SPSS
_ ® Qverall project period cw 46 (2010) to cw 17 " .
Timing o _ '
® Conducting interviews between cw 10 and cv
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Statistical overview
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Sub target groups have been quoted to compare them on a similar base: Four age groups each with

25%, gender and the item carrying children* each with 50:50.

Realised Age groups Gender Carrying children*
interviews

(N) 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ male female yes no
Total 5,011 1,243 1,258 1,256 1,254 2,503 2,508 2,503 2,508

Germany 500 125 126 124 125 250 250 254 246
France 500 125 125 125 125 250 250 250 250

Italy 502 126 126 125 125 251 251 258 244

UK 501 125 126 125 125 251 250 252 249

Poland 502 125 125 125 127 250 252 252 250

Austria 500 125 125 126 124 250 250 250 250

Belgium 501 119 128 128 126 251 250 248 253

Czech Republic 500 125 125 125 125 250 250 253 247
The Netherlands 502 122 126 127 127 248 254 246 256
Spain 503 126 126 126 125 252 251 251 252

*Usually, do you carry a child or children of the age from 0 till 18 years on your vehicle?
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2. Management Summary

Rating of importance of car selection criteria

very important 1

1,92 1,99

2,14

2,37 2,46
’ 2,55
’ 2,73

2,90

5+

sotiom Boxes B U 7% U7y L7y L o% DO FOJPTD

very unimportant 6 -

safety consump- running comfort fuel type size design CcOo2 brand resale
tion costs emission value
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Sources of information

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

79%

internet

car dealers on-site

family and friends

print media

television

automobile clubs/ organisations

others

| don’t inform myself before

Don't know/no answer
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2. Management Summary
Awareness of eSafety systems
Electronic Stability Control 4.\ Advanced Emergency Braking é‘ Blind Spot Monitoring
85% 89%
62% 62%  60% 61% o 56% 58, 00 4% 63% 227 62%  62%
077557 557 53% 50% 56% 52% 50%

B0 b D™ ] - K Il BI==]]

*m‘:i Speed Alert % Lane Support Systems
. " LR )
o, 80%
73% /6% 73% 71%

66%

34% 33%,

27%

— N

Il BI==]1]
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74% 76%
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Awareness of eSafety systems

’ & 57%
& A Advanced Emergency Braking
1=\

Electronic Stability Control

by years by gender

62%
51%

75%

69%

Blind Spot Monitoring

Soeed Al 64% 70%
peed Alert 56%
Lane Support System
. . 59% 73%
Adaptive Headlights
W 2011 B male
W 2009 M female

IMK

by experience with
dangerous road traffic
situation

66%

60%

66%

63%

M been in a dangerous situation
M not been in an dangerous situation
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Rating of importance of eSafety systems

Top-Boxes }

very important

Bottom-Boxes }

very unimportant

2,38

Electronic Stability
Control

2,44

Advanced Adaptive Headlights Blind Spot

Emergency Braking Monitoring
System

AV R e

/ R \ _

Lane Support
Systems

Speed Alert
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2. Management Summary
Willingness to pay extra for eSafety systems
W 2011
W 2009

67%

Electronic Stability Advanced Blind Spot Monitoring Speed Alert Lane Support Adaptive Headlights
Control Emergency Braking Systems
System
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only answers with “yes” i M K
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2. Management Summary

Key messages

N o o kOO DN

Safety has the highest importance of all car selection criteria but for younger consumers it is
much lower than for older

Awareness of each tested eSafety system increased since 2009

Willingness to pay extra for eSafety systems increased since 2009

Big differences of consumer awareness by systems and countries

Awareness of eSafety systems for women much lower than for men

People with experience in a dangerous road traffic situation show higher levels of awareness

eSafety systems with highest importance are Electronic Stability Control and Advanced
Emergency Braking, lowest importance for Speed Alert and Lane Support Systems

People who experienced a dangerous situation in road traffic rate the importance of eSafety
systems higher

Consumers want the manufacturers to ensure that they drive a safe car and/but the car dealers
on-site are considered to be the one informing the consumers at first (besides the main source
of information internet)
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3. Results

3.1 Characteristics of European drivers

Do you plan to buy a new car until the end of the year 2012?

100% - - - - — - - -

75% 73%

M 2011
M 2012

Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Carrying Not carrying
children children
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3. Results
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Do you plan to buy a new car until the end of the year 2012?

100% - - - - — - - -

78%

M 2011
M 2012

Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Carrying Not carrying
children children

IMK i |

INSTITUT FUR ANGEWANDTE MARKETING- UND KOMMUNIKATIONSFORSCHUNG GMBH




. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 RACC

3. Results
3.1 Characteristics of European drivers

Safe
Ch%lenga

Do you plan to buy a new car until the end of the year 2012?

100% T - - - - - -

75% 72%

M 2011
M 2012

Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Carrying Not carrying
children children

IMK 7 |

INSTITUT FUR ANGEWANDTE MARKETING- UND KOMMUNIKATIONSFORSCHUNG GMBH




RACC =~

| eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafely technologies | May 2011 | 9 ltenge
3. Results

3.1 Characteristics of European drivers

Do you plan to buy a new car until the end of the year 2012?

100% - - - - -

75% - 2%

M 2011
M 2012

Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Carrying Not carrying
children children

IMK N

INSTITUT FUR ANGEWANDTE MARKETING- UND KOMMUNIKATIONSFORSCHUNG GMBH




RACC =~

|| eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies | _May 2011 | Challenge
3. Results
3.1 Characteristics of European drivers
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Do you plan to buy a new car until the end of the year 2012?
100% -
I8% oo % 69% -
M 2011
MW 2012

Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Carrying Not carrying
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3. Results
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3. Results
3.1 Characteristics of European drivers
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Do you plan to buy a new car until the end of the year 2012?

100% - - - - — - - -

75% +- - BO%

M 2011
M 2012
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3. Results
3.1 Characteristics of European drivers
Have you ever been in a dangerous situation in road traffic?
Did it result in an accident or damage to your vehicle? (filter: only “yes”)
0% 25% 50% 75%

Yes
80%

No
20%

IMK

yes, with personal .
injury and property 12%
damage to my vehicle

yes, with property

damage to my vehicle 42%
only
no 46%
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3. Results
3.1 Characteristics of European drivers
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Have you ever been in a dangerous situation in road traffic?
Did it result in an accident or damage to your vehicle? (filter: only “yes”)

0% 25% 50% 75%

yes, with personal .
injury and property 16%
damage to my vehicle

Yes .
o 79% yes, with property
2 damage to my vehicle 49%
only

35%
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Have you ever been in a dangerous situation in road traffic?
Did it result in an accident or damage to your vehicle? (filter: only “yes”)

0% 25% 50%

il

75%

yes, with personal .
injury and property 9%
damage to my vehicle

No

o Yes yes, with property
19% 81% damage to my vehicle 39%
only
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3.1 Characteristics of European drivers

Safe
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Have you ever been in a dangerous situation in road traffic?
Did it result in an accident or damage to your vehicle? (filter: only “yes”)

0% 25% 50%

il

75%

yes, with personal .
injury and property 10%
damage to my vehicle

No

o Yes yes, with property
19% 81% damage to my vehicle 39%
only

no 51%
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Have you ever been in a dangerous situation in road traffic?
Did it result in an accident or damage to your vehicle? (filter: only “yes”)
0% 25% 50% 75%

No
36%

Yes
64%
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Have you ever been in a dangerous situation in road traffic?
Did it result in an accident or damage to your vehicle? (filter: only “yes”)
0% 25% 50% 75%
yes, with personal .
injury and property 7%
damage to my vehicle
No
11% yes, with property
Yes damage to my vehicle 51%
89% only

42%
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Have you ever been in a dangerous situation in road traffic?
Did it result in an accident or damage to your vehicle? (filter: only “yes”)
0% 25% 50% 75%
yes, with personal
injury and property 13%
damage to my vehicle
No yes, with property
12% ;;Z damagé to my vehicle 55%
only

32%
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Have you ever been in a dangerous situation in road traffic?
Did it result in an accident or damage to your vehicle? (filter: only “yes”)
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3. Results
3.1 Characteristics of European drivers

Who should be mainly responsible to ensure that your car is a safe car?

100% T - - - - -

BT -~ -~ -~ -~~~

50% +---------------------— | N oo

25% - --------------------- - | - - - N - - - oo -

1% 3%

0%
car dealer manufacturer myself Don’'t know/ no answer

l Total M Been in dangerous traffic situation = Not been in dangerous traffic situation
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Who should be mainly responsible to ensure that your car is a safe car?
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25% - --------------------- - | - - - N - - - oo
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100% T - - - - -
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100%

75%

50%

25%
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Who should be mainly responsible to ensure that your car is a safe car?

1% 0% 1%

car dealer manufacturer myself Don’'t know/ no answer

l Total M Been in dangerous traffic situation = Not been in dangerous traffic situation
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3. Results
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Where do you get information from when buying a new car? (multiple answers possible)
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

Where do you get information from when buying a new car? (multiple answers possible)

age ender carrying children been in a dangerous

total g 9 ying traffic situation

18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ male female yes no yes no

internet|  79% 84% 85% 79% 70% 82% 76% 79% 80% 81% 71%

car dealers|  68% 64% 66% 68% 73% 69% 67% 69% 67% 68% 67%

family and friends|  51% 66% 59% 43% 37% 43% 60% 529 50% 52% 50%

print media|  41% 42% 41% 41% 40% 45% 37% 42% 40% 44%, 28%

television|  29% 34% 329, 29% 229, 30% 27% 31% 26% 31% 21%

automobile clubs and| 4 a0/ 19% 18% 15% 12% 17% 14% 18% 13% 16% 13%
other organisations

others| 5% 4% 5% 6% 6% 6% 4% 5% 6% 6% 3%

| don'tinform myself| 4o/ 1% 0% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%
before

Don'tknow/no| 40, 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
answer
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

Where do you get information from when buying a new car? (multiple answers possible)

age ender carrying children been in a dangerous
total g 9 ying traffic situation
18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ male female yes no yes no

internet|  76% 86% 79% 73% 64% 78% 74% 75% 76% 79% 66%

car dealers on-site|  68% 65% 63% 67% 78% 68% 68% 68% 68% 64% 72%

family and friends|  53% 72% 61% 40% 38% 42% 64% 53% 529% 65% 38%

print media|  45% 45% 47% 45% 43% 49% 41% 49% 41% 49% 40%

television|  40% 49% 40% 35% 37% 38% 42% 41% 39% 45% 34%

automobile clubs and| 40, 38% 36% 329, 38% 37% 35% 36% 36% 37% 36%
other organisations

others| 7% 3% 6% 12% 8% 8% 7% 8% 7% 6% 9%

| don'tinform myself) 4o, 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1%
before

Don'tknow/no| g 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1%
answer
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Where do you get information from when buying a new car? (multiple answers possible)

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

76%

internet — selected websites about cars (e.g. manufacturer)
car dealers on-site 76%

family and friends

print media — trade journals and magazines about cars
television — reports and programs about cars
automobile clubs and other organisations

others

I don’t inform myself before

Don't know/no answer

IMK

INSTITUT FUR ANGEWANDTE MARKETING- UND KOMMUNIKATIONSFORSCHUNG GMBH




RACC =~

| eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafely technologies | May 2011 | Y llenge
3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision
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Where do you get information from when buying a new car? (multiple answers possible)

age ender carrying children been in a dangerous
total 9 9 ying traffic situation
18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ male female yes no yes no
internet 76% 82% 78% 77% 67% 81% 71% 75% 77% 78% 72%
car dealers on-site 76% 71% 76% 73% 84% 76% 76% 75% 77% 76% 82%
family and friends 56% 71% 62% 50% 41% 48% 64% 58% 54% 63% 38%
print media 45% 52% 46% 47% 36% 51% 40% 46% 44% 49% 39%
television 20% 21% 26% 25% 9% 25% 15% 21% 19% 23% 14%
automobile clubs and | g0, 9% 6% 6% 4% 8% 4% 9% 4% 1% 3%
other organisations
others 2% 2% 2% 4% 1% 2% 2% 3% 1% 2% 1%
| don'tinform myself| 4o, 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1%
before
Don't know/no .
answer
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Where do you get information from when buying a new car? (multiple answers possible)

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

81%

car dealers on-site

internet — selected websites about cars (e.g. manufacturer) 78%
print media — trade journals and magazines about cars
family and friends

television — reports and programs about cars
automobile clubs and other organisations

others

| don’t inform myself before

Don’t know/no answer
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

il

Where do you get information from when buying a new car? (multiple answers possible)

age ender carrying children been in a dangerous
total 9 9 ying traffic situation
18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ male female yes no yes no
car dealers on-site 81% 75% 81% 77% 90% 78% 84% 81% 81% 79% 84%
internet 78% 79% 84% 77% 74% 86% 71% 84% 72% 86% 68%
print media 49% 38% 48% 56% 54% 55% 43% 53% 45% 46% 50%
family and friends 37% 44% 37% 34% 31% 30% 43% 39% 34% 43% 32%
television 26% 36% 28% 22% 18% 28% 24% 31% 20% 37% 16%
automobile clubs and| 4 o, 17% 21% 12% 6% 16% 12% 19% 9% 21% 3%
other organisations
others 5% 2% 6% 6% 6% 5% 5% 5% 5% 6% 7%
| don'tinform myself) o, 2% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1%
before
Don’t know/no 0% 1% 0% 0%
answer
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Where do you get information from when buying a new car? (multiple answers possible)

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

81%

internet — selected websites about cars (e.g. manufacturer)

car dealers on-site

family and friends

print media — trade journals and magazines about cars

television — reports and programs about cars

automobile clubs and other organisations

others

I don’t inform myself before
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3.2 Information and purchasing decision

NV
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Where do you get information from when buying a new car? (multiple answers possible)

age ender carrying children been in a dangerous

total 9 9 ying traffic situation

18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ male female yes no yes no

internet|  81% 85% 79% 86% 74% 84% 78% 75% 87% 75% 84%

car dealers on-site|  60% 53% 60% 65% 64% 63% 58% 63% 57% 59% 61%

family and friends|  58% 81% 71% 40% 39% 46% 69% 62% 53% 74% 37%

print media|  37% 329, 37% 39% 40% 43% 30% 33% 41% 329, 43%

television|  33% 30% 37% 45% 229, 329, 35% 35% 31% 33% 30%

automobile clubs and| 440/ 13% 17% 9% 7% 14% 9% 14% 9% 18% 8%
other organisations

others| 5% 3% 4% 6% 8% 7% 4% 3% 8% 3% 9%

| don'tinform myself| 4o/ 1% 1% 3% 1% 1% 2% 0% 1% 1%
before

Don'tknow/no| 40, 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
answer
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Where do you get information from when buying a new car? (multiple answers possible)

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

90%

internet — selected websites about cars (e.g. manufacturer)

car dealers on-site

family and friends

print media — trade journals and magazines about cars

television — reports and programs about cars

automobile clubs and other organisations

others

| don’t inform myself before

Don't know/no answer
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3.2 Information and purchasing decision

I
Where do you get information from when buying a new car? (muttiple answers possible)
age ender carrying children been in a dangerous
total 9 9 ying traffic situation
18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ male female yes no yes no
internet 90% 94% 93% 91% 81% 92% 88% 91% 88% 93% 82%
car dealers on-site 59% 52% 55% 62% 68% 62% 57% 60% 59% 56% 68%
family and friends 59% 74% 69% 52% 40% 51% 66% 62% 55% 72% 37%
print media cars 48% 56% 50% 49% 39% 52% 44% 53% 44% 58% 38%
television 35% 39% 40% 35% 27% 38% 32% 42% 28% 48% 24%
automobile clubs and| 40, 17% 10% 13% 4% 13% 9% 12% 9% 12% 3%
other organisations
others 4% 5% 5% 3% 3% 5% 3% 4% 4% 5% 4%
| dontinform myself| 4o, 1% 2% 0% 1% 0% 1% 2%
before
Don’t know/no .
answer

IMK T |

INSTITUT FUR ANGEWANDTE MARKETING- UND KOMMUNIKATIONSFORSCHUNG GMBH




. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Cha Ilenge

3. Results
3.2 Information and purchasing decision

|
I
Where do you get information from when buying a new car? (multiple answers possible)

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

internet — selected websites about cars (e.g. manufacturer)

car dealers on-site

family and friends

print media — trade journals and magazines about cars

automobile clubs and other organisations

television — reports and programs about cars

others

I don’t inform myself before
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

Where do you get information from when buying a new car? (multiple answers possible)

age ender carrying children been in a dangerous
total g 9 ying traffic situation
18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ male female yes no yes no
internet|  72% 76% 81% 73% 58% 77% 67% 73% 71% 74% 56%
car dealers on-site|  64% 62% 57% 65% 70% 65% 62% 64% 63% 64% 61%
family and friends|  49% 73% 57% 41% 27% 42% 57% 50% 49% 48% 56%
print media|  44% 44% 43% 38% 50% 47% 40% 41% 47% 46% 31%
automobile clubs and| 40, 30% 44%, 37% 36% 36% 38% 43% 30% 38% 27%
other organlsatlons
television|  26% 32% 30% 21% 21% 28% 24% 25% 27% 26% 26%
others| 7% 6% 2% 6% 12% 10% 4% 6% 7% 7% 5%
| don'tinform myself| 4o/ 1% 3% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2%
before
Don'tknow/no| — gq, 1% 1% 1% 1% 0%
answer
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Where do you get information from when buying a new car? (multiple answers possible)

0% 25% 50% 75%

il

100%

car dealers on-site 81%
internet — selected websites about cars (e.g. manufacturer) 74%

family and friends

print media — trade journals and magazines about cars

television — reports and programs about cars

automobile clubs and other organisations

others

I don’t inform myself before

Dk/na
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3.2 Information and purchasing decision

il

Where do you get information from when buying a new car? (multiple answers possible)

age ender carrying children been in a dangerous
total g 9 ying traffic situation
18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ male female yes no yes no
car dealers on-site 81% 78% 84% 82% 80% 84% 78% 81% 81% 83% 73%
internet 74% 79% 86% 74% 59% 79% 70% 71% 77% 77% 65%
family and friends 44% 58% 56% 33% 29% 33% 54% 43% 44% 45% 38%
print media 37% 39% 40% 31% 37% 41% 33% 38% 36% 40% 24%
television 19% 24% 17% 23% 11% 22% 16% 21% 17% 21% 10%
automobile clubs and | g0, 10% 8% 7% 6% 1% 5% 8% 7% 7% 10%
other organisations
others 3% 3% 5% 2% 5% 4% 2% 2% 5% 4%
| don'tinform myself) o, 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 1% 1%
before
Don'tknow/no| 4o 3% 1% 0% 1% 0% 0% 2%
answer
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Where do you get information from when buying a new car? (multiple answers possible)

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

92%

internet — selected websites about cars (e.g. manufacturer)

family and friends

television — reports and programs about cars

print media — trade journals and magazines about cars

car dealers on-site

automobile clubs and other organisations

others

I don’t inform myself before

Don't know/no answer
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3.2 Information and purchasing decision

>

Where do you get information from when buying a new car? (multiple answers possible)

age ender carrying children been in a dangerous
total 9 9 ying traffic situation
18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ male female yes no yes no
internet 92% 94% 94% 92% 89% 95% 90% 91% 94% 95% 93%
family and friends 64% 74% 70% 62% 50% 58% 71% 65% 64% 72% 54%
television 47% 53% 51% 41% 42% 50% 43% 46% 47% 53% 43%
print media 46% 51% 40% 42% 49% 51% 40% 46% 45% 46% 45%
car dealers on-site 40% 42% 42% 42% 34% 43% 37% 44% 36% 47% 34%
automobile clubs and| 4 5o, 25% 18% 10% 7% 18% 12% 14% 15% 229 10%
other organisations
others 6% 6% 8% 6% 6% 8% 5% 5% 8% 5% 7%
| don’t inform myself 1% 39 1% 1% 1% 0% 1%
before
Don't know/no .
answer
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Where do you get information from when buying a new car? (multiple answers possible)
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80%

internet — selected websites about cars (e.g. manufacturer)

car dealers on-site 73%

family and friends

print media — trade journals and magazines about cars

television — reports and programs about cars

automobile clubs and other organisations

others

| don’t inform myself before
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3.2 Information and purchasing decision

I
I
Where do you get information from when buying a new car? (multiple answers possible)

age ender carrying children been in a dangerous
total 9 9 ying traffic situation
18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ male female yes no yes no
internet 80% 82% 90% 75% 73% 77% 83% 78% 82% 81% 72%
car dealers on-site 73% 66% 70% 70% 86% 74% 72% 73% 73% 65% 77%
family and friends 41% 57% 56% 30% 21% 33% 49% 37% 45% 50% 25%
print media 26% 31% 25% 24% 23% 26% 25% 26% 25% 30% 24%
television 16% 21% 17% 15% 11% 17% 15% 15% 16% 21% 15%
automobile clubs and| g0, 12% 8% 9% 7% 10% 8% 1% 7% 16% 9%
other organisations
others 4% 4% 3% 4% 4% 4% 4% 3% 5% 3% 5%
| dontinform myself| o, 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 3%
before
Don’t know/no .
answer
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Where do you get information from when buying a new car? (multiple answers possible)
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

78%

car dealers on-site

internet — selected websites about cars (e.g. manufacturer) 73%

family and friends

print media — trade journals and magazines about cars

television — reports and programs about cars

automobile clubs and other organisations

others

| don’t inform myself before

Don't know/no answer
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3.2 Information and purchasing decision
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Where do you get information from when buying a new car? (multiple answers possible)

age ender carrying children been in a dangerous
total 9 9 ying traffic situation
18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ male female yes no yes no
car dealers on-site 78% 77% 77% 80% 78% 78% 78% 79% 77% 78% 79%
internet 73% 78% 82% 76% 58% 75% 72% 72% 75% 79% 68%
family and friends 53% 59% 56% 47% 50% 45% 60% 55% 50% 60% 45%
print media 34% 36% 35% 33% 34% 38% 31% 33% 35% 34% 34%
television 27% 33% 30% 26% 21% 26% 29% 35% 20% 42% 19%
automobile clubs and| 40, 17% 1% 13% 3% 12% 10% 15% 8% 19% 6%
other organisations
others 7% 7% 7% 7% 5% 8% 5% 6% 7% 6% 5%
| don’t inform myself 0% 1% 0% 0% 1%
before
Don'tknow/no| - gq, 1% 0% 0% 1%
answer
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3.2 Information and purchasing decision

Safe
Ch%lenga

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

veryimportant 1 -
1,92 1,99
2L _—
3 4 _ -
4 N
5__, I R R R - - - - - 4
very o
unimportant . . .
safety consump- running comfort fuel type size design CcOo2 brand resale
tion costs emission value
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When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

very important very unimportant
1 2 3 4 5 6
safety - & - R e e e 218 195 187 167

consumption - & - e 214 206 197 1,78

runningcosts - - - @ --@9W- -

7777777777 228 225 214 190

comfort 77777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 244 229 218 2,10
fuel type 777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 256 2,38 2,33 2,23
size 77777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 2,73 2,38 236 2,36
design L 777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 2,45 2,54 2,56 2,65

T 1

CO2emission - & - Q- - -@P - 3,07 292 2,61 2,31

brand -

303 297 282 279

resalevalue v - ¢ G- O 3,11 297 290 2,70

b —— b —m— b ——F——m— b ——— o ——— k= — — 4 —

18-24 25-34 35-49 50+
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When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

very important very unimportant
1 2 3 4 5 6
safety | e 2,07 1,76 191 193 1,87 2,11

consumpton QMO® - 2,10 1,88 2,03 1,95 1,95 215

runningcosts‘r 77777777777777777 L 224 204 218 2,10 2,11 2,285
comfortir 777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 2,31 220 2,26 224 2,221 2,43;
fueltypeif 77777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 2,48 2,27 238 2,36 234 2,525

sizeik 7777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 255 237 237 254 242 2,615
designL 7777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 258 252 257 2,53 2,52 2,66

cOo2 emission

- 293 252 2,72 273 2,73 2,70

brand -

e 1

- 289 291 294 287 2,88 2,975

————— 291 294 296 2,88 2,90 3,02
—— —o— —0o— —o— —— |

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 6 _____"
Male Female Carrying Not Beenin Not been
children carrying danger in danger
children
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When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

veryimportant 1+

5 -

Bottom-Boxes }
very
unimportant

safety consump- running comfort fuel type size design CcOo2 brand resale
tion costs emission value

IMK N
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

RACC  corv,

Challenge

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

safety
consumption
running costs
comfort

fuel type

size

design

CO2 emission
brand

resale value

very important
1

I
|
|
|
N

w
IS

1

IMK

1,79

very unimportant

1,86

1,75

1,44
1,53
1,79
2,17

2,09

6
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

RACC  corv,

Challenge

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

safety
consumption
running costs
comfort

fuel type

size

design

CO2 emission
brand

resale value

very important

1

I
|
|
|
-

w
IS

T

Male Female

IMK

Carrying
children

very unimportant

1,71
1,75
2,03
2,35
2,31
2,54
2,43
2,50
2,93

3,03
——

carrying
children

1,72
1,77
2,00
2,30
2,31
2,36
2,45
2,50
2,98

2,99

6

1,75 |

1,77

2,07

2,36 |

2,37 |

2,43 |

2,35

2,50

2,95 |

3,10 |
—— |

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, |
Been in Not been

danger in danger

INSTITUT FUR ANGEWANDTE MARKETING- UND KOMMUNIKATIONSFORSCHUNG GMBH



. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011

3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

RACC  corv,

Challenge

il

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

Top-Boxes }

very important 1

5
Bottom-Boxes }

very o
unimportant

consump- safety fuel type comfort running size design CcOo2 brand
tion costs emission

IMK

resale
value

INSTITUT FUR ANGEWANDTE MARKETING- UND KOMMUNIKATIONSFORSCHUNG GMBH



RACC =~

| eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafely technologies | May 2011 | Cilienge
3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

il

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

very important very unimportant

-
N
w
a
(6]
(o]

consumption 2,07 2,08 1,74
2,10 1,99 1,69
fuel type
comfort
running costs
size

design

CO2 emission

brand

resale value

IMK
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

RACC  corv,

Challenge

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

consumption

fuel type
comfort
running costs
size

design

CO2 emission
brand

resale value

very important

e S S e T

w
IS

T

- — —

Male Female

IMK

2,06

2,04

Carrying
children

il

very unimportant

1,95
1,98
2,12
2,21
2,16
2,48
2,51
2,77
2,78

2,96
——

carrying
children

1,97
1,97
2,09
2,20
2,22
2,37
2,55
2,71
2,81

3,05

6

2,16 |

2,17

2,29

2,40 |

2,38 |

2,57 |

2,59

2,74

3,00 :

3,11 |
——

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, |
Been in Not been

danger in danger
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

il

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

veryimportant 1 -
1,87 1,96
2L _—
3 4 _ -
4 N
5__, I R R R - - - - - 4
very o
unimportant . . .
safety consump- running fuel type comfort CcOo2 size design brand resale
tion costs emission value

IMK T |
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

il

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

very important very unimportant

1 2

w
a
(6]
(o]

L . G s S e 220 199 1,86 144

resalevalue - -

consumption ********* ffffffffffffffffff —————————— 216 199 199 170
funning costs *************** ffffffffffffffffff —————————— 244 225 217 174
fuel type i“ ””””””” *i ****************** i ffffffffff 243 241 226 1,86
comfort ************* ****************** —————————— 259 235 209 198
COzemisson S E— 263 262 231 192
size 77777777777777777 777777777777777777 7777777777 279 252 224 226

design EF ************ *i ****************** i —————————— 253 246 246 253
AN S i —————————— 298 28 250 267

(IS G
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
I
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

IMK
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

RACC  corv,

Challenge

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

safety
consumption
running costs
fuel type
comfort

CO2 emission
size

design

brand

resale value

very important

1

I
|
|
|
e —

e e S T T

w
IS

T

Male Female

IMK

Carrying
children

il

very unimportant

1,80
1,88
2,02
2,12
2,23
2,32
2,51
2,49
2,77

2,78
——

carrying
children

1,86
1,94
2,15
2,22
2,20
2,37
2,44
2,48
2,73

2,80

6

1,92 |

2,05

2,15 !

2,32 |

2,49 |

2,38 |

2,50

2,56

2,77 .

2,91 |
—— |

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, |
Been in Not been

danger in danger
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

N/
Vil

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

TopBoxes > (s6% ) (7% (5% (5% ) (dwh) (ao%) (%) (3% (s (0% )

veryimportant 1+

5 -
Bottom-Boxes }
very o
unimportant
. safety running comfort consump- size design fuel type CcOo2 brand resale
costs tion emission value

IMK

INSTITUT FUR ANGEWANDTE MARKETING- UND KOMMUNIKATIONSFORSCHUNG GMBH




. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011

3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

RACC  corv,

Challenge

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

safety

running costs
comfort
consumption
size

design

fuel type

CO2 emission
brand

resale value

very important

1

I
|
|
|
P e

N

e e e e T Tl S

IMK

very unimportant

2,58
2,65
2,70
2,66
2,93
3,07

3,00

NV
i
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RACC  corv,

Challenge
3. Results
3.2 Information and purchasing decision
N L1
Z1 N

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

very important
1

I
|
|
|
P e

safety

running costs
comfort
consumption
size

design

fuel type

CO2 emission
brand

resale value

N
w
IS

e e e e T Tl S

IMK

Female

Carrying
children

very unimportant

2,83
2,84
2,79
2,89
3,00
3,06
3,15
3,19
3,30

3,33
——

carrying
children

2,72
2,74
2,79
2,82
2,91
2,96
3,04
3,22
3,28

3,36

6

2,86 |

2,94

2,97

2,94 |

3,01 .

3,12 |

3,23 !

3,04

3,23 |

3,20 |
—— |

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, |
Been in Not been

danger in danger
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

Top-Boxes }

very important 1

5
Bottom-Boxes }

OO CERCIRCORCORCROORCORTCORECTD

very o
unimportant

consump- safety running comfort fuel type size design brand resale CO2
tion costs value emission

IMK "o |
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

very important very unimportant

-
N
w
a
(6]
(o]

consumption

running costs

comfort

fuel type

CO2 emission

IMK
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

.
When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?
very important very unimportant
1 2 3 4 5 6

consumption

,,,,, 1,83 1,62 1,81 1,63 1,70 1,875

fffff 1,99 1,53 1,74 1,77 1,74 1,89 |

running costs

fffff 1,91 1,72 187 176 1,82 1,81

comfort  NeWw 2,16 192 2,04 2,04 2,03 2,13

fuel type

fffff 2,32 2,04 225 2,11 2,18 2,155

fffff 249 226 230 245 2,34 2,69 |

***** 256 2,50 2,57 2,48 250 2,74

- 2,66 2,62 2,67 262 2,64 2,69

T

- 291 2,74 290 2,75 2,81 2,945

***** 3,35 2,67 2,97 3,05 3,02 2,915
—— —o— —0o— —o— ——

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 6 _____"
Male Female Carrying Not Beenin Not been
children carrying danger in danger
children

IMK
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

Top-Boxes }

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

veryimportant 1+

5 -

Bottom-Boxes }
very
unimportant

safety consump- running comfort size design fuel type CcOo2 resale brand
tion costs emission value

IMK e |
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

|
I
When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

very important very unimportant

1 2 3 4 5 6

safety - 1,72 1,69 1,51 1,39
consumption 1,80 1,91 1,74 1,52
running costs 1,90 2,08 1,99 1,70
comfort 2,44 2,17 2,09 1,97
size 2,67 2,10 2,26 2,25
design 2,13 2,26 2,43 2,52
fuel type 2,69 2,18 2,47 2,27
CO2 emission 2,72 297 2,41 1,98
resale value 3,14 2,96 2,98 2,39

brand -\ - - - - - _______ 3,06 2,91 3,03 2,88

18-24 25-34 35-49 50+

IMK “o0 |
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

RACC  corv,

Challenge

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

safety
consumption
running costs
comfort

size

design

fuel type

CO2 emission

resale value

very important

1

I
|
|
|
- Ot @ -

e

b —— b ——— b m— b ——— b ——— et —— o~ — —

w
IS
[6)]

————— 1,73 1,42 1,48

fffff 1,84 1,65 1,66

fffff 2,01 1,83 1,90

Male Female Carrying
children

IMK

very unimportant

1,67
1,83
1,94
2,22
2,54
2,31
2,43
2,52
2,89

2,92
——

carrying
children

1,56
1,75
1,93
2,17
2,32
2,34
2,42
2,51
2,84

2,99

6

1,68 |

1,71

1,81

2,15 |

2,32 |

2,27 |

2,27 |

2,56

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, |
Been in Not been

danger in danger

| o1 |
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

Top-Boxes }

il

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

veryimportant 1+

5 -

Bottom-Boxes }
very
unimportant

safety consump- comfort running fuel type design size CcOo2 brand resale
tion costs emission value

IMK o |
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

il

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

very important very unimportant
1 2 3 4 5 6
safety R e 208 18 1,87 152

consumption - @ @& 2,03 186 1,81 1,62

comfort

—————————— 222 232 205 1,92

runningcosts - - & - -® @& 235 235 209 1,82

fueltype & > 244 210 2,03 210

design o e 214 247 256 252

size . Ke e 273 241 252 242

@~ — —F—— — o — e — b

CO2emission & €. W O 3,02 2,71 2,43 2,08

brand -

,,,,,,,,,, 294 280 284 275

resalevalve -~

IMK
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

RACC  corv,

Challenge

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

safety
consumption
comfort
running costs
fuel type
design

size

CO2 emission
brand

resale value

very important

1

N

e S S T T S R

————— 1,99 1,66

————— 1,86 1,79

e 1

Male Female

IMK

1,83

1,86

Carrying
children

very unimportant

1,82
1,79
2,10
2,12
2,16
2,37
2,60
2,54
2,72

2,98
——

carrying
children

1,77
1,79
2,07
2,15
2,14
2,41
2,48
2,52
2,77

3,04

6

2,07 |

1,98

2,37

2,13 |

2,24 |

2,52 .

2,67

2,68

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, |
Been in Not been

danger in danger

il
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

>

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

TopBoxes P (o1%)  (70%) (7o) (77%) (72%) Cewn) (son) (szw) (1% Cazw)

veryimportant 1 -
1,86 1,97
2 - o -
3 —- o -
4 |- . -
5__, R R R R R R R R - 4
ottom-Boxes B | L 7% 4 [ 0% ORERCORCOECRC>
very o
unimportant . . .
safety consump- running resale comfort size design fuel type brand CcOo2
tion costs value emission

IMK

INSTITUT FUR ANGEWANDTE MARKETING- UND KOMMUNIKATIONSFORSCHUNG GMBH




RACC =~

| eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafely technologies | May 2011 | Y llenge
3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

>

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

very important very unimportant

1 2 3 4 5 6
safety ————————————— Qe —————————————————— —————————— 206 1,79 181 1,79
consumption 777777777777777777777777777777 —————————————————— —————————— 213 193 189 1,93
running costs 777777777777777 —————————————————— —————————— 2,14 1,96 1,89 1,93
resale value 77777777777777 777777777777777777 7777777777 220 19 1,86 1,95
comfort if 77777777777777777 &® - - +i 777777777777777777 i 7777777777 231 219 2,17 2,08
size 77777777777777777 L A X et 777777777777777777 7777777777 243 213 212 2,30
design 77777777777777777 7777777777777 777777777777777777 7777777777 249 267 261 255
fuel type 77777777777777777 77777777777 777777777777777777 7777777777 2,77 268 251 2,58
brand 77777777777777777 7777777777 7777777777777777 7777777777 311 3,07 2,79 262
CO2 emission ip 77777777777777777 # 777777777777 43 777777777777777 i 7777777777 3,37 3,09 278 273
| | : l o —o— —eo— —o—

IMK "o |
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

RACC  corv,

Challenge

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

very important
1

safety -~
consumption - - - -~
running costs
resale value

comfort

design
fuel type
brand

CO2 emission

w
IS

————— 1,99 1,73

fffff 2,09 1,86

fffff 2,02 1,93

————— 2,10 1,89

77777777777777777777777 2,22 2,15

2" T

Male Female

IMK

1,79
2,02
2,02

2,01

Carrying
children

>

very unimportant

1,93
1,93
1,94
1,98
2,20
2,31
2,59
2,77
2,94

3,08
——

carrying
children

1,86
1,96
1,97
1,98
2,17
2,23
2,59
2,64
2,89

3,00

1,87 |

2,13 !

2,06

2,19 |

2,35 |

2,42 |

2,45

2,61

3,00 :

2,84 |
—— |

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, |
Been in Not been

danger in danger
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

RACC  corv,

Challenge

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

Top-Boxes }

very important 1

5
Bottom-Boxes }

very o
unimportant

safety consump- running comfort fuel type size design

tion costs

IMK

brand resale
value
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

cOo2 emission

brand -

resalevalue - -

very important very unimportant

1 2 3 4 5 6
safety 7777777777777777 « s —————————————————— —————————— 2,47 2,02 184 1,84
consumption 777777777777777777777777777777 —————————————————— —————————— 236 215 205 1,99
running costs 777777777777777777777777777 —————————————————— —————————— 241 225 2,08 2,06
comfort 7777777777777777777777777 777777777777777777 7777777777 251 242 211 217
fuel type 77777777777777777777777777777 777777777777777777 7777777777 271 241 231 235
size 7777777777777777777777777777777 777777777777777777 7777777777 314 251 240 244
design 777777777777777777777777777777 777777777777777777 7777777777 2,73 289 265 2,64

i S S T T e

IMK T |
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

RACC  corv,

Challenge

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

safety
consumption
running costs
comfort

fuel type

size

design

CO2 emission
brand

resale value

very important

1

I
|
|
|
e

w
IS

***** 2,25 1,83

***** 2,30 1,97

***** 2,33 2,07

***** 2,38 2,22

***** 2,58 2,31

fffff 2,67 2,56

fffff 2,70 2,76

o

- 2,95 2,69

e

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
- — —
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

Male Female

IMK

1,98
2,23
2,23
2,29
2,44
2,53
2,81

2,85

Carrying
children

very unimportant

2,10
2,05
2,17
2,31
2,44
2,70
2,65
2,79
2,96

3,03
——

carrying
children

2,01
2,14
2,18
2,31
2,41
2,64
2,70
2,89
3,07

3,12

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, |
Been in Not been

danger in danger

6
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

Top-Boxes }

sﬁ'_
ol

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

veryimportant 1+

5 -

Bottom-Boxes }
very
unimportant

safety consump- comfort running fuel type size design CcOo2 brand resale
tion costs emission value

IMK o1
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3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

eﬁ'_
ol

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

very important very unimportant

1 2 3 4 5 6
safety 7777777777777 @« —————————————————— —————————— 2,06 166 1,65 1,54
consumption 7777777777777 —————————————————— —————————— 214 185 1,85 1,67
comfort 77777777777777777777777777777 —————————————————— —————————— 234 195 203 188
running costs 7777777777777777777777777777777 777777777777777777 7777777777 239 211 212 1,90
fuel type 77777777777777777 | o 777777777777777777 7777777777 227 211 213 2,02
size 77777777777777777 77777777 777777777777777777 7777777777 252 244 225 210
design 77777777777777777 777777777777 777777777777777777 7777777777 229 2,38 243 248
CO2 emission EF 77777777777777777 % 77777777777 43 777777777777777777 i 7777777777 3,08 2,72 2,52 2,17
brand 77777777777777777 777777777 I G 7777777777 301 294 2,76 2,58
resale value ip 77777777777777777 # 77777777777777777 > %@ o i 7777777777 348 330 3,25 3,00
| | : l o —o— —eo— —o—
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RACC =~

| eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafely technologies | May 2011 | Chllenge
3. Results

3.2 Information and purchasing decision

e&'_
ol

When deciding which car to buy, how important are the following criteria to you personally?

very important very unimportant

1 2 3 4 5 6

safety . e - 193 152 182 164 170 184 |
consump’[ionir 77777777777777777777777777777 Ti —————————————————— i ————— 2,02 1,73 198 1,77 1,88 1,875
comfortir 7777777777777777777777777777 fi —————————————————— i ————— 2,16 1,94 2,12 1,98 2,01 2,20;
runningcostsir 777777777777777 8o\ & Aui % —————————————————— i ————— 2,32 1,94 224 2,02 213 2,13;
fueltypefk 7777777777777777 7777777777 777777777777777777 fffff 228 1,99 221 2,06 2,06 2,405
sizeik 77777777777777777 7777777777 777777777777777777 77777 244 221 234 232 229 247
designik 77777777777777777 # —————————— +i —————————————————— i ————— 254 225 241 2,38 2,36 2,535
Cozemissionip 77777777777777777 7777777777 777777777777777777 2,85 2,40 2,69 256 2,64 2,56;
brandip 77777777777777777 777777777777 R R T - 287 278 290 275 282 2,825
resalevalueip 77777777777777777 77777777777777777 oeee R 311 341 346 306 327 3,235
: : : : —— —— —0— —o— —— !

Male Female Carrying Not Beenin Not been
children carrying danger in danger
children
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RACC Safety
Challenge
Content

Background and methodological design
2. Management Summary

3. Results
3.1 Characteristics of European drivers
3.2 Information and purchasing decision
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring
3.3.4 Speed Alert
3.3.5 Lane Support System
3.3.6 Adaptive Headlights

3.4 Comparison of eSafety technologies
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

RACC

Safe
Ch%lenga

2009

Dk/ na
2%

No Yes
47% 51%

IMK

Have you ever heard of Electronic Stability Control?

2011

Dk/ na
2%

No
36%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

RACC  corv,

Challenge

100% +

75% -

50% -

25% -

0%

Have you ever heard of Electronic Stability Control?

Total

18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in
children carrying danger
children

IMK

Not
been in
danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 RACC

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

Safe
Ghtg;'lenge

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009 2011

Dk/ na

Dk/ na 119

Yes
1% No
22%

IMK
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - - = =
67% 68% 69% 66% 64% 68%

50% | | - - -

25% | | - - A .
22% 23% 22% 23%

OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challen ge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

Have you ever heard of Electronic Stability Control?

2009 2011
Dk/ na No Dk/ na
3% 10% 1%

Yes
89%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

Have you ever heard of Electronic Stability Control?

88% 82%
o B °6°% I -
109, 17%
3%
50+

Myes

dk/na

Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challen ge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009 2011

Dk/ na Dk/ na
10% 8%

Yes
52%
No
39%

IMK r
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - - - . -
75% -+ -- -- -- -- --
74%
50% -+ - - - - -
25% -+ - - - -
21%
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

.Iz.

il

Have you ever heard of Electronic Stability Control?

2009 2011
Dk/ na Dk/ na
-10/° 30/0
Yes

33%

No
45%

Yes
52%

No
66%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Chailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

il

Have you ever heard of Electronic Stability Control?

100% - - - - -
42%
75% - - - - - e | -
62%
Myes
50% -+ -- -- -- -- Mno
dk/na
55%
25% -- -- -- R 439, b -
36%
OO/O T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger

IMK e
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challen ge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

il

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009 2011

Dk/ na
Dk/ na 13%

No
28% Yes

59%

50%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

il

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - | -
75% | | N 550 e -
59% 62% 85% 59%
50% | - - --
O,
- I B . B e

M yes
Ml no
dk/na

OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challen ge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

il

Have you ever heard of Electronic Stability Control?

2009 2011
Dk/ na Dk/ na
2% 1%

No
37%
Yes
No 50%
49%
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|| eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies | _May 2011 |
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

RACC  corv,

Challenge

Have you ever heard of Electronic Stability Control?

100% - - - S - - -
75% - -
56%
63%
75%
50% -+ - S - -- - -
25% -+ - - - -- - -
35% 43%
25%
OO/O T T T T T T
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not
children carrying
children

IMK

Been in Not
danger been in
danger

118

INSTITUT FUR ANGEWANDTE MARKETING- UND KOMMUNIKATIONSFORSCHUNG GMBH



. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challen ge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009 2011

Dk/ na
7%

Dk/ na
14%

Yes
46%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

il

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - - - o o
75% -+ = = = = =
76% 76%
50% - - -- - - -
dk/na
25% - - - - - -
16%
OO/O T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC

, . Safe
| [ csaietyChallenge 2011 — Gar users”acoeptance of eSalely teohnologies | May 2011 | oY tonge
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control
() P
AN
Have you ever heard of Electronic Stability Control?
2009 2011
Dk/ na Dk/ na
2% 2%
Yes Yes
41% 41%
IMK 121
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RACC

[ [ cSaetyChallengo 201 — Gar users'acoeptance of eSalety technologies | My 2011 | Salety tonge
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control
"N L1
Z1 N

Have you ever heard of Electronic Stability Control?

100% - - - - -
32% <% 36%
75% - . - - . 48% e 52% - S S - -
Myes
50% -+ - -- -- -- Mno
dk/na
(]
25% - L o L 50% BN 459, . o L o o _
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC

|| eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies | _May 2011 | S5 Y enge
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control
] L1
Z1 [
Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?
2009 2011
Dk/ na
11%
No
31% Yes
58%
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RACC

[ [ cSaetyChallengo 201 — Gar users'acoeptance of eSalety technologies | My 2011 | Salety tonge
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control
] L1
Z1 [

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

75% +

50% -

25% - -

OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1

Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challen ge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

Have you ever heard of Electronic Stability Control?

2009 2011
Dk/ na Dk/ na
2% 2%

No

37% N9

38%

60%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

.
Have you ever heard of Electronic Stability Control?
100% - - - -
75% -+ -~ -~ .
M yes
50% - -- M no
dk/na
25% -+ -- -~ .
OO/O n T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challen ge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009 2011

Dk/ na
Dk/ na 13%

Yes
41%

38%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challen, ge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

75% +

50% -

25%

OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1

Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

I
I
Have you ever heard of Electronic Stability Control?
100% - o - .
75% - . B
M yes
50% -- - M no
dk/na
25% -+ - . B
0% - T T
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghallenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

[ |
I
Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% -- --

75% -+ -- -~

50% 4 -- --

dk/na
25% - -- -~
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1

Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

Have you ever heard of Electronic Stability Control?

100% - - o
75% -+ = = =
58% 58%
70% 73%
50% - -- -- -
&% 1 o N 3o I N R 0 IR
30% 26%
OO/O T T T T T T T
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

il

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - | o --
75% 1 | -
i 67% 69%
50% | | -
o5, | N - N 03,
24% 23% 22%

OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Chailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

100% - - -

75% + - S -
64% 62%

50% - - -

25% + - -
34% 36%

Have you ever heard of Electronic Stability Control?

OO/O T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challen, ge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

>

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

75% +

50% -

25%

OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1

Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Chailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

Have you ever heard of Electronic Stability Control?

o B 46%
69%

o B 53
29%

100% - | =
38%
750 | WM -
50% 1 -
61%
oEl 510 B -

Myes

7 dk/na

OO/O T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

[
|
Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?
100% | - -- e - - - - :
75% - VO B 52> BN - - - :
M yes
50% + -- -- -- -- -- -- M no
dk/na
31% 30%

OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control

Have you ever heard of Electronic Stability Control?

100% - - - -
75% -+ -- -- --
i 73%
50% -+ - - -
25% -+ - - -
290/0 250/0
OO/O T T T T T T
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC

| eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users' acoeplance of oSafety technologies | _May 2011 | Sty onge
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control
=u=
B
—/—

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

75% +

50% -

25%

OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1

Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC Safety
Challenge
Content

Background and methodological design
2. Management Summary

3. Results
3.1 Characteristics of European drivers
3.2 Information and purchasing decision
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring
3.3.4 Speed Alert
3.3.5 Lane Support System
3.3.6 Adaptive Headlights

3.4 Comparison of eSafety technologies
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

Have you ever heard of Advanced Emergency Braking?

2009 2011
Dk/ na Dk/ na
2% 2%

Yes No
45% 1%

Yes
57%

No
53%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

Have you ever heard of Advanced Emergency Braking?

100% - - . - -
eond | B 44% . B
N 579 2% 58% 59% 57% 57%
69%
50% - | - - - -
53%
0, A ] o o I o o o
25% 4% 46% 41% 39% 40% 41%
30%
OO/O T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challen, ge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009 2011

Dk/ na Dk/ na
12% 14%

Yes
44%

Yes
56%

No
30%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghallenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - - - - - - .
5% 1 B 56% - - - - - )
M yes
50% -+ -- -- -- -- -- -- M no
dk/na
31%
25% -+ - - - - - - -
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

Have you ever heard of Advanced Emergency Braking?

2009 2011
Dk/ na Dk/ na
2% 2%

Yes
42%

No
57%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challenge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

Have you ever heard of Advanced Emergency Braking?

100% = - o -
75% -+ = = = =
67%
50% -+ - -- -- --
25% -+ - - -- --
32%
OO/O T T T T T T T T
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challen, ge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009 2011

Dk/ na

1% Dk/ na

16%

Yes
47% Yes

50%

iMK 146

INSTITUT FUR ANGEWANDTE MARKETING- UND KOMMUNIKATIONSFORSCHUNG GMBH




. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challenge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

75% +

50% -

25%

OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1

Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

il

Have you ever heard of Advanced Emergency Braking?

2009 2011
Dk/ na Dk/ na
2% 2%

Yes
Yes 38%

43%

No
56%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challenge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

Have you ever heard of Advanced Emergency Braking?

100% - o .
28% .
36% 39%
75% + - o .
M yes
50% - - M no
dk/na
68%
62% 58%
25% -+ . .
OO/O T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challen, ge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

il

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009 2011

Dk/ na

10% Dk/ na

15%

Yes

Y
es 41%

43%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Chailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

il

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - - - - - - - .
44% S
75% -+ -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -
M yes
50% -+ -- -- -- -- -- -- -- M no
dk/na
46%
47%
25% -+ - - - - - - - -
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

il

Have you ever heard of Advanced Emergency Braking?

2009 2011
Dk/ na Dk/ na
2% 2%

Yes
40%

No
45% Yes

53%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challenge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

il

Have you ever heard of Advanced Emergency Braking?

100% 7 - -- --
45%

LURN 53 E

50% - - -
52%

2% 1 MRS B 427,

Myes

dk/na

OO/O T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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|| _oSafotyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies | May 2011 |
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

RACC  corv,

Challenge

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009 2011

Dk/ na Dk/ na
13%

Yes
46% No
23%

IMK

il
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghallenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

il

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - - - - -
75% -+ -- -- -- -- - - -
63%
Myes
50% -+ -- -- -- -- -- -- Mno
dk/na
25% - R 23% BES - - -
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

N/
Vil

Have you ever heard of Advanced Emergency Braking?

2009 2011
Dk/ na Dk/ na
1% 1%

No
48%

Yes No
529, 48%

Yes
51%
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RACC

|| _oSafotyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies | May 2011 | S Y lenge
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking
"N L1
Z1 N

Have you ever heard of Advanced Emergency Braking?

100% - -- --
75% -- -- --
50% -+ - - -
25% -+ -- -- --
OO/O T T T
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC

|| eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users' acceptance of eSafety technologies | _May 2011 | e longe
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking
] L1
Z1 [
Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?
2009 2011
Dk/ na
Dk/ na
10% 13%
Yes
50%
I M K 158
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghallenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

Y
N

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - - o o o o
75% B 52% B - - - - -
50% - - -- - - - -
34%
25% - - - - - - -
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC

|| eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users' acceptance of eSafety technologies | _May 2011 | S Y lenge
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking
.
Have you ever heard of Advanced Emergency Braking?
2009 2011
Dk/ na Dk/ na
-10/° 20/0
No
36%
No Yes
48% 509
Yes
63%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

Have you ever heard of Advanced Emergency Braking?

100% - o o
75% -+ = = = =
66% 64%
72%
50% - - - - - -
25% - - - - - -
° 33%
34% 26%
OO/O T T T T T T T
25-34 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger

IMK o
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RACC

|| eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users' acceptance of eSafety technologies | _May 2011 | S5 Y enge
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking
.
Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?
2009 2011
Dk/ na
Dk/ na
15% 10%
Yes
48%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challenge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

75% +

50% -

25%

OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1

Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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|| _oSafotyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies | May 2011 |
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

RACC  corv,

Challenge

Have you ever heard of Advanced Emergency Braking?

100% - -
(o)
759, | B 45% . oo, o o
° 59% 60%
70%
50% -+ - - -
52%
25% + | - - -
42‘%) 38cy° 390/°
28%
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger

IMK
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challenge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

[ |
I
Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system

but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

75% +

50% -

25%

OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1

Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challenge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

il

Have you ever heard of Advanced Emergency Braking?

100% - - .
42%
75% - - .
60% 59% 60%
73%
M yes
50% - - M no
dk/na
56%
25% + | -- . -
38% 39% 39%
25%
OO/O T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghallenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

il

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - - - -
75% - - N .. B 2 e B B
>3% 170 59%
50% - - - - -
dk/na
33%
37% o
25% - - - A Bl 33% g -- --
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challenge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

>

Have you ever heard of Advanced Emergency Braking?

100%

75% B 53% - -
62% 66% 65%
dk/na
130, . .
35% 32% 32%

50%

25%

OO/O T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challenge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

>

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - —
75% - --- - .
65% e A
50% - --- - ---
IR 200 B 0.0, BB
25% ° 24% 22%

Myes

dk/na

OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challenge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

|
I
Have you ever heard of Advanced Emergency Braking?
100% - - - -
33%
43% 43%
75% - I 52, e -- -- - -
60%
M yes
50% - - = - - M no
dk/na
65%
56% 55%
25% - RS 46% K. o o . -
38%
OO/O T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghallenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

[
|
Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?
100% -- -- - - -
250, ) 44%
B 527 o 55% o o .
M yes
50% - -~ -~ - o o o o M no
dk/na
28%
33%
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challenge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

%'_
ol

Have you ever heard of Advanced Emergency Braking?

77%
23%

100% -- - - -
75% -- ---
58%
67%
50% - -- ---
25% 1 B 35% [
33%
50+

OO/O _ T T T T
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challenge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking

T
A
Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system

but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% 1 | -~ -
75% - | -
62%
65% 68%
50% - -
25% | B N o6 BEe
25%

OO/O T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC Safety
Challenge
Content

Background and methodological design
2. Management Summary

3. Results
3.1 Characteristics of European drivers
3.2 Information and purchasing decision
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring
3.3.4 Speed Alert
3.3.5 Lane Support System
3.3.6 Adaptive Headlights

3.4 Comparison of eSafety technologies
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

Have you ever heard of Blind Spot Monitoring?

2009 2011
Dk/ na Dk/ na
-10/° 20/0

Yes
35%

Yes
47%
No
51%

No
64%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challenge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

Have you ever heard of Blind Spot Monitoring?

100% - - -- -- .
75% -- -- - -
M yes
50% - - - -- M no
dk/na
25% -+ -- -- - -
OO/O T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challen, e

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009 2011

Dk/ na Dk/ na
12% 15%

Yes
51%
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RACC =~

|| cSafeyChallenge 2011 - Car users' acoepiance of eSafely technologies | _May 2011 | e tonge
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

100%

75%

50%

25%

0%

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system

but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

Total

18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

Have you ever heard of Blind Spot Monitoring?

2009 2011
Dk/ na Dk/ na
3% 2%

No
36%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Chailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

Have you ever heard of Blind Spot Monitoring?

100% - - - - o o o
75% -+ = = = = = = =
63% 60% 63%
1%
50% - - - - - - - -
dk/na
25% - - - - - - - -
36% 85% 33%
26%
OO/O T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challen, ge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009 2011

Dk/ na

10% Dk/ na

15%

Yes
50%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challenge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% -- -- -- = =
75% - - - = -
50% -+ -- -- -- -- --
25% -+ - - -- -- --
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC =~

. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Gh%lenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

2009

Dk/ na
1%

Yes
No 49%

51%

il

Have you ever heard of Blind Spot Monitoring?

2011

Dk/ na
1%

Yes
45%

No
53%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challenge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

Have you ever heard of Blind Spot Monitoring?

100% - - - -- -- .
75% - -- -- -
M yes
50% - = - - -- M no
dk/na
25% -+ - -- -- -- -
OO/O T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challen, ge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

il

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009 2011
Dk/ na

1% Dk/ na

Yes
48%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghallenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

il

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - - - o o o
44%
75% - = = = = = =
50% - - -- -- - - -
dk/na
44%
25% - - - - - - -
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 RACC

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

Safe
Gh%lenga

il

Have you ever heard of Blind Spot Monitoring?

2009 2011
Dk/ na Dk/ na
2% 2%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Chailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

il

Have you ever heard of Blind Spot Monitoring?

100% - o o o . -
29%
75% -- - - - : :
Myes
50% -- -- -- -- - M no
dk/na
68%
25% - - - - - - -
OO/O T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challen, ge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

il

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009 2011

Dk/ na Dk/ na
15%

Yes
50%

51%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challenge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

il

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% -- -- -- = = .
75% -+ = = = = = :
M yes
50% -+ -- -- -- -- -- Mno
dk/na
25% -+ - - -- -- -- -
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger

iMK 190

INSTITUT FUR ANGEWANDTE MARKETING- UND KOMMUNIKATIONSFORSCHUNG GMBH




. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

N/
Vil

Have you ever heard of Blind Spot Monitoring?

2009 2011

Dk/ na Dk/ na
1%

IMK o
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011

RACC  corv,

Challenge
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring
"N L1
Z1 N

Have you ever heard of Blind Spot Monitoring?

100% - - -
. 23%
& 33%
75% -- -~ -
M yes
50% 4 -- -- Mno
dk/na
. 75%
69% 66%
25% - -- -
OO/O T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Been in Not
children danger been in
danger

IMK
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|| eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies | _May 2011 | e longe
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring
] L1
Z1 [
Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?
2009 2011
Dk/ na Dk/ na
7% 12%
Yes
46%
I M K 193
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RACC

[ |_cSaioiyChalong 2011 - Gar users acocplance of oSalolyteohnologies | _lay 2011 S vonge
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

N L7

Z1 [

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - - o o o o
75% B 52% B - - - - -
50% - - -- - - - -
37%
25% - - - - - - -
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC

[ _eSaiolyChallenge 2011 — Car users asceptance of Salely teohnologies | _May 2011 SateY tonge
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring
.
Have you ever heard of Blind Spot Monitoring?
2009 2011
Dk/ na Dk/ na
-10/° 30/0
Yes
42%
Yes
No 50%
- 47%
57%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Chailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

.
Have you ever heard of Blind Spot Monitoring?
100% - o .
75% - - .
Ml yes
50% -- -- M no
dk/na
25% - - - -
OO/O T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challen, e

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009

Dk/ na
14%

2011

Dk/ na
15%

Yes
39%
No
22%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challenge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100%

75% +

50% -

25%

OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1

Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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|| cSafeyChallenge 2011 - Car users' acoepiance of eSafely technologies | _May 2011 | Sty tonge
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

I

[

Have you ever heard of Blind Spot Monitoring?

100% - - - -- -- .
75% + - -- -- -- -
M yes
50% - = - - -- M no
dk/na
25% + | - - -- -- -
OO/O _ T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC

|| cSafeyChallenge 2011 - Car users' acoepiance of eSafely technologies | _May 2011 | Sty tonge
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

[ |

[

100%

75%

50%

25%

0%

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

43%
dk/na
46%
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Chailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

Have you ever heard of Blind Spot Monitoring?

100% - - - -
75% B 52% e - - -
68%
50% -+ - - - -
25% + | SR 48% EE - - -
30%
OO/O T T T T T T
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challenge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

il

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% -- -- -- = =
75% - - - = -
50% -+ -- -- -- -- --
dk/na
25% -+ - - -- -- --
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

RACC  corv,

Challenge

100%

75%

50%

25%

0%

Have you ever heard of Blind Spot Monitoring?

66%
32%
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger

IMK
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghallenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

>

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - o o o
5% + B 53% I o o
62%
50% - -- - - -
dk/na
35% 18%
25% - - - - -
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC

|| cSafeyChallenge 2011 - Car users' acoepiance of eSafely technologies | _May 2011 | Sty tonge
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

|

[

Have you ever heard of Blind Spot Monitoring?

100% - - - .
41%
75% + - -- -- -- -
63%
M yes
50% - -- -- -- Mo
dk/na
5
25% -+ - - - -
36%
OO/O T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC =~

|| cSafeyChallenge 2011 - Car users' acoepiance of eSafely technologies | _May 2011 | e tonge
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring

[
|
Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?
100% - -- -- -- -- -- --
43%
75% -~ -~ -~ -~ -~ -~
50% - -- -- -- -- -- --
dk/na
44%
25% - -- -- -- -- -- --
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC

|| eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies | _May 2011 | S Y lenge
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring
=—u=
i
]

Have you ever heard of Blind Spot Monitoring?

100% - - - - - .
41%
75% -+ -- -- -- -- -- -
M yes
50% -+ -- -- -- -- -- M no
dk/na
58%
25% -+ - - - - - -
OO/O T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC

|| eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies | _May 2011 | S Y lenge
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring
=u=
i
—/—

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - - - -
75% R 52% B - - - - -
50% -+ - - - - - -
dk/na
35%
25% -+ - - - - -
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC Safety
Challenge
Content

Background and methodological design
2. Management Summary

3. Results
3.1 Characteristics of European drivers
3.2 Information and purchasing decision
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring
3.3.4 Speed Alert
3.3.5 Lane Support System
3.3.6 Adaptive Headlights

3.4 Comparison of eSafety technologies

IMK
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Chailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert
— i;i

Have you ever heard of Speed Alert?

2009 2011
Dk/ na Dk/ na
-10/° 20/0

No
43%

Yes
56%
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RACC  corv,

Challenge

. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert

Have you ever heard of Speed Alert?

100% - - o o
75% -- = = = = - -
64%
50% - - -- -- -- - - -
25% - - - - - - - -
35%
OO/O T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger

IMK o
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert

RACC  corv,

Challenge

 a

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009 2011

Dk/ na Dk/ na
6% 10%

IMK
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RACC  corv,

Challenge

. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - - - - - - .
29%
75% -+ -- -- -- -- -- -- -
M yes
50% -+ -- -- -- -- -- -- M no
dk/na
63%
25% -+ - - - - - - -
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert

May 2011

RACC  corv,

Challenge

LT

2009

Dk/ na
1%

No
44%

Yes
56%

IMK

Have you ever heard of Speed Alert?

2011

Dk/ na
3%

No

42%
Yes

55%
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RACC  corv,

. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challenge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert

- =
== i

Have you ever heard of Speed Alert?

100% - -- --
75% + - . - o
50% -+ - - -
25% + | . - .
OO/O T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC =~

. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Chailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert
— i;i

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009 2011
Dk/ na
. Dk/ na
4% 14%

71%
60%
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RACC  corv,

Challenge

. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - - - - .
23%
75% -+ -- -- -- -- -- -- -
M yes
50% -+ -- -- -- -- -- M no
66% dk/na
25% -+ - - - - - - -
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011

3.3 eSafety technologies

3.3.4 Speed Alert

RACC  corv,

Challenge

T
-

2009

Dk/ na
1%

Have you ever heard of Speed Alert?

IMK

No

2011

Dk/ na
1%

80%
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RACC  corv,

Challenge

. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert

Have you ever heard of Speed Alert?

100% - - - -- -- .
75% - -- -- -- -
M yes
50% - - - - -- M no
dk/na
25% -+ - -- -- -- -
OO/O T T T T
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC =~

. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Chailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert
‘"‘f'fﬁ I[_II
-

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009 2011

Dk/ na Dk/ na
8% 9%

Yes
42%
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RACC  corv,

Challenge

. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert

= L Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% -- -- -- = =
75% - - - = -
50% -+ -- -- -- -- --
dk/na
25% -+ - - -- -- --
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger

IMK 2
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert

RACC  corv,

Challenge

LT

Have you ever heard of Speed Alert?

2009

Dk/ na
1%

No
46% Yes

53%

IMK

il

2011

Dk/ na
2%
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RACC  corv,

Challenge

. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert

Have you ever heard of Speed Alert?

100% - - - -
75% -+ -- -- -- --
65%
50% -+ - - - - -
25% -+ - - - - -
33%
OO/O T T T T T T
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC =~

. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Chailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert
‘"“{'f? II_II
-

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009 2011

Dk/ na Dk/ na
7% 10%

Yes
43%

iMK 224
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RACC  corv,

Challenge

. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert

— ‘

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% -- -- -- = = .
75% -+ = = = = = :
M yes
50% -+ -- -- -- -- -- Mno
dk/na
25% -+ - - -- -- -- -
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert

N/
Vil

Have you ever heard of Speed Alert?

2009 2011
Dk/ na Dk/ na
1%

Yes
No 45%

47%
Yes

54% No

54%
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3.3.4 Speed Alert

RACC

eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies sag};g'llenga
3.3 eSafety technologies

N L7

Z1 NS

Have you ever heard of Speed Alert?

100% - - - . .
75% - B 47% - . .
M yes
50% -+ -- -- - -- -- M no
dk/na
25% - B 53% .
OO/O T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger

IMK
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RACC

3.3.4 Speed Alert

’—w

. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies salfgr%fenga
3.3 eSafety technologies

N\ L7

2Ny

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009 2011

Dk/ na Dk/ na
6% 7%

67%

IMK
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RACC  corv,

. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies Challenge
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert
——— N\ L7
2] [N

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100%
33% 36%
75% | - -
50% | - -
60% 59%
25% | - -

Myes

dk/na

OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC

= . : Safety
. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challenge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert
C —‘i;i

Have you ever heard of Speed Alert?

2009 2011
Dk/ na Dk/ na
2% 3%

No
36%

Yes
No 50%

49%
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RACC  corv,

. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies Challenge
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert
B

Have you ever heard of Speed Alert?

100% -- - o
75% - - -- --
62%
50% -+ - - -- --
25% -+ - - -- --
35%
OO/O T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert

RACC  corv,

Challenge

 a

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009 2011

Dk/ na Dk/ na
6% 10%

69%

IMK
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RACC  corv,

. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies Challenge
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert
BEas

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - - - - .
36% 38%
75% -+ -- -- -- -- -
M yes
50% -+ -- -- -- -- M no
dk/na
53% 52%
25% -+ - - - - -
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC  corv,

. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies Challenge
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert
———— I
]

Have you ever heard of Speed Alert?

100% -- -- --
75% + - . . o
50% -+ - - --
25% + | . . o
OO/O T T T
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC  corv,

Challenge

. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% -- -- -- = =
75% - - - = -
50% -+ -- -- -- -- --
dk/na
25% -+ - - -- -- --
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC  corv,

Challenge

. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert

Have you ever heard of Speed Alert?

100% - - - -- -- .
75% - -- -- -- -
M yes
50% - - - - -- M no
dk/na
25% -+ - -- -- -- -
OO/O T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC  corv,

Challenge

. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert

— '

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - - - - - .
28% 29%
75% -+ -- -- -- -- -- -- -
M yes
50% -+ -- -- -- -- -- -- M no
dk/na
63% 61%
25% -+ - - - - - - -
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC  corv,

Challenge

. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert

Have you ever heard of Speed Alert?

100% - - -
75% - - -
76% 74%
83%
50% -+ - - -
25% -+ - - -
2929, 25%
16%

Myes

dk/na

00/0 T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC  corv,

Challenge

. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - o -
29%
75% -+ = = = = = =
50% - - -- -- - - -
dk/na
60%
25% - - - - - - -
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC

. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies sacf?eh%lengg
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert
———— |
]

Have you ever heard of Speed Alert?

100% - - o . o
5% + B 53% e o o ) o
50% - - - - - -
25% B 45% e o o o -
OO/O T T T T T T 1
25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC  corv,

. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies Challenge
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert

——— |

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - - - - - - .
19%
28%
75% -+ -- -- -- -- -- -- -
M yes
50% -+ . -- -- -- -- -- -- M no
69% dk/na
61%
25% -+ - - - - - - -
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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3.3.4 Speed Alert

RACC  corv,

eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies Challenge
3.3 eSafety technologies
=ma
A
I

Have you ever heard of Speed Alert?

Myes

dk/na

100% - - - - -
75% -+ = = = = =
73% 75% 7
50% -+ - -- -- -- --
25% -+ - - -- -- --
26% 259, 80%
OO/O T T T T T T T
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not
children carrying
children

IMK

Been in Not
danger been in
danger
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RACC  corv,

. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies Challenge
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.4 Speed Alert
—————— —
A
—

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - - - o o o
33%
75% -+ = = = = = =
50% - - -- -- - - -
dk/na
59%
25% - - - - - - -
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC Safety
Challenge
Content

Background and methodological design
2. Management Summary

3. Results
3.1 Characteristics of European drivers
3.2 Information and purchasing decision
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.1 Electronic Stability Control
3.3.2 Advanced Emergency Braking
3.3.3 Blind Spot Monitoring
3.3.4 Speed Alert
3.3.5 Lane Support System
3.3.6 Adaptive Headlights

3.4 Comparison of eSafety technologies
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ch. allenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

Have you ever heard of Lane Support Systems?

2009 2011
Dk/ na Dk/ na
2% 2%

Yes
35%

Yes
46%

No
52%

No
63%
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|| cSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users' acoeptance of eSalely technologies | _May 2011 |
3.3 eSafety technologies

3.3.5 Lan

e Support System

RACC  corv,

Challenge

Have you ever heard of Lane Support Systems?

100% - - - - . - .
5 42%
75% - | L 46% o L o o o _ o _
M yes
50% -+ -- -- -- -- - -- M no
dk/na
509, 55%
25% -+ - - - - - - -
OO/O T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
[
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challen ge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009 2011

Dk/ na Dk/ na
14%

Yes
40%

65%
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|| eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users acceptance of eSafety technologies | May 2011
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

RACC  corv,

Challenge

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - - - -- -- .
75% - -- -- -- -
M yes
50% - = - - -- M no
dk/na
25% -+ - -- -- -- -
OO/O T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
[
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ch. allenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

S= ’ -

Have you ever heard of Lane Support Systems?

2009 2011
Dk/ na Dk/ na
20/ 3%

No
46%

Yes
52%

iMK 249

INSTITUT FUR ANGEWANDTE MARKETING- UND KOMMUNIKATIONSFORSCHUNG GMBH




RACC =~

|| cSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users' acoeptance of eSalely technologies | _May 2011 | Chiienge
3.3 eSafety technologies

3.3.5 Lane Support System

100% -

75% -

50% -

25% -

0% -

Total

18-24

Have you ever heard of Lane Support Systems?

83%
15%

67%
29%

25-34

66%
29%
50+

35-49 Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challen ge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009 2011

Dk/ na
10%

Dk/ na
13%

Yes
44%

63%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghallenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - -
44%

75% - A T .

50% 1 | - -
43%

om0 | B o B

OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 cc

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

Have you ever heard of Lane Support Systems?

Safe
C#Egﬁengns

2009 2011
Dk/ na Dk/ na
3% 2%

Yes

40% Vi

45%

No
53%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Chailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

Have you ever heard of Lane Support Systems?

100% - - - - - - - - - -
0 45% 47%
75% R 5.0, BE - -- -- -- -- -- -
Myes
50% | | - - -- -- -- -- -- Mo
dk/na
o 53% 50%
25% | B 460, b - - - - - - -
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challen ge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

il

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009 2011

Dk/ na
12% Yes

Dk/ na

54%

67%

iMK 255

INSTITUT FUR ANGEWANDTE MARKETING- UND KOMMUNIKATIONSFORSCHUNG GMBH




. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - - - o o o
33%
75% -+ = = = = = =
50% - - -- -- - - -
dk/na
57%
25% - - - - - - -
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

"',.-—5“\‘ ._l

\ 3.\ Have you ever heard of Lane Support Systems?
I_a_w;‘i——_" \
i ‘\\
2009 2011
Dk/ na Dk/ na
3% Yes 1%

81%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Chailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

Have you ever heard of Lane Support Systems?

100% - -- -- .
75% -+ = = = = = :
M yes
50% -+ -- -- -- -- -- Mno
dk/na
25% -+ - - -- -- -- -
OO/O T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challen ge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

il

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009 2011

Dk/ na Dk/ na
15%

Yes
49%

60%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - - - - - - .
75% + - R 52% REE - - - - - -
M yes
50% -+ -- -- -- -- -- -- M no
dk/na
36%
25% -+ - - - - - - -
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

N L7
N ; rdinN
\ 1\ Have you ever heard of Lane Support Systems?
m—— -‘ B\
i \ ‘\\
2009 2011
Dk/ na Dk/ na
2% 1%

Yes

75%

IMK 2%
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RACC

| [ eSafetyChallenge 201 1 — Car users’ acoeptance of oSaiely fochnologies | _May 2011 | S Y tonge
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

N L7

Z1 [N

Have you ever heard of Lane Support Systems?

100% - - - - - - .
22%
75% -+ -- -- -- -- -- -- -
M yes
50% -+ -- -- -- -- -- -- M no
dk/na
76%
25% -+ - - - - - - -
OO/O T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challen ge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

NV
N

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009 2011

Dk/ na Dk/ na
6% Yes 11%

60%
76%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Chailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

1
NV
N

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - -
32% 34% 35%
75% + - - -
50% - - - -
58% 52%
58%
25% + - - -

Myes

dk/na

OO/O T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ch. allenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

Have you ever heard of Lane Support Systems?

2009 2011
Dk/ na Dk/ na
2% 1%

Yes

46% No
46% Yes

NO 52%

53%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

I
Have you ever heard of Lane Support Systems?
100% - - - - :
75% - - -- -
M yes
50% - - -- -- M no
dk/na

25% -

B 550, B 2 .
B oo [N s

OO/O _ T T T
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Challen ge

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

2009 2011

Dk/ na Dk/ na
14%

Yes
57%

No
29%

60%
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghallenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% -- -- -- = =
75% -- -- -- -
50% -+ -- -- -- -- --
25% -+ - - -- -- --
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

|
I
Have you ever heard of Lane Support Systems?
100% -- - - :
LA
O, 1 ] o o o o _
75% 3 52% 56% 56%
M yes
50% -- - Mo
dk/na
56%
25% 7 1 o N ° . - 46% 42% 42% )

OO/O _ T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

b I
' Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?
100% - - o o
37%
75% - - -- -- -- -- --
50% 4 | = = = = =
dk/na
49%
25% | | -- -- -- -- =

OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Chailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

il

Have you ever heard of Lane Support Systems?

100% - .
28%
43% 44% 42% 40% 42%
75% . 7
M yes
50% M no
dk/na
69%
56% 52% A 58% 56%
25% - - .
OO/O T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Chailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - -
29%
41%
75% - -
50% - -- ---
60%
47%
25% | - -

Myes

dk/na

OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

Have you ever heard of Lane Support Systems?

100% -- -- -- = = .
75% - - -- -- -
M yes
50% -+ -- -- -- -- -- Mno
dk/na
25% -+ - -- -- -- -
OO/O T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?

100% - - - - o o o
38%
750/0_,, — 47‘70 o — S S S S S
50% - - - -- -- - - -
dk/na
40%
38%
25% - - - - - - - -
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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|| eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users acceptance of eSafety technologies | May 2011
3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

RACC  corv,

Challenge

Have you ever heard of Lane Support Systems?

36%
63%

Myes

30%
69%
50+

dk/na
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
[
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

' Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?
100% -- -
75% o o o o o
50% 4 = = = = =
dk/na
25% -~ -~ -~ -~ -~
OO/O T T T T T T T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 50+ Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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. eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users’ acceptance of eSafety technologies May 2011 Ghailenga

3.3 eSafety technologies
3.3.5 Lane Support System

I
&
e
Have you ever heard of Lane Support Systems?
100% -- -- -- -- .
43%
75% + R 52% REE 50% - - -
63%
M yes
50% 4 -- -- -- -- -- Mno
dk/na
55%
25% + R 47% P 48% - - - - :
36%
OO/O n T T T T 1
Total 18-24 25-34 35-49 Male Female Carrying Not Been in Not
children carrying danger been in
children danger
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RACC

|| eSafetyChallenge 2011 — Car users acceptance of eSafety technologies | May 2011 53{:’},%,3@5
3.3 eSafety technologies
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3.3.6 Adaptive Headlights
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Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
(" but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?
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Just imagine you buy a new car and you want to have your car fitted with this safety system
(" but it is not standard. Basically, would you be willing to pay extra for this system?
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3.3.6 Adaptive Headlights

>
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3.4 Comparison of eSafety technologies
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